# L16000045748

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800291077628

10/13/16--01014--001 \*\*25.00

WILLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2016 OCT 13 PH 1: 4:

K. SALY OCT 13 2016

## OBJECT LEGAL INCORPORATED 5850 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 215 PLANO TX 75024

TEL: 844-386-0178

FAX: 214-317-4754

EMAIL: krystal@legalinc.com

### DOCUMENT FILING REQUEST LETTER

Date Mailed: 10/11/2016

From: Krystal Ann Green-Johnson

To: Department of State
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ATTN: Document Filing Division

Name of Company: ABSOLUTE LEGAL CLINIC LLC

Please file the attached formation documents, and return the following:

[1] Plain Copy of the filed documents

\*\*Please Fax/Email a copy of the filed documents upon acceptance of filing, if you have any questions on the filing please call me or email me at the number and email listed above\*\*

PLEASE RETURN FILED DOUCMENTS TO:
OBJECT LEGAL INCORPORATED
5850 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 215
PLANO TX 75024

## **COVER LETTER**

TO;	Registration : Division of C						
CHDIE	ABSOLU	JTE LEGAL CLINIC LLC					
SUBJE	CI;		ited Liability Company				
The encl	losed Articles o	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please re	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		ANNA MANUKYAN					
			Name of Person	<del> </del>			
		ROCKET LAWYER					
			Firm/Company				
		5850 GRANITE PKWY S	5850 GRANITE PKWY SUITE 215				
			Address				
		PLANO, TX 75024					
			City/State and Zip Code				
		tsatterwhite77@gmail.com					
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	ification)			
For furth	ner information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:				
ANNA	MANUKYAN		844 286-0178				
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number			
Enclosed	d is a check for	the following amount:					
\$25.	.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



#### ABSOLUTE LEGAL CLINIC LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records, (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document numberL16000045748	ability Company	were filed on 03/04/201	6 and assig	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ible:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	TADDRESS)			
			<del></del>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered off			records, <u>enter the name o</u>	f the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Angelia Machal	ak		
New Registered Office Address:	1101 Blanding S			
		Enter Florida stree	et address	
	Orange Park		, Florida	
		City	Zip Code	

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	TINA PCHELKA	481 THORNBERRY RD	□ Add
		ORANGE PARK, FL 32073	□ Remove
			■ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Change  Affal  Remove
			Ghange
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
-			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

<u> </u>						<del></del>
<del> </del>			····			
						<u></u>
					50	- 6
						2016 BOX 1/3 PA 1:
						700
			-			100 1. TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE T
		<u>.</u>				
<u></u>						
<u></u>						
					_	
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date muse: If the date inserted in this bument's effective date on the f	st be specific a lock does not	nd cannot be prior meet the applic	able statutory fi	r more than 90 days	optional) safter filing.) Pu s, this date will	rsuant to 605.020 not be listed a
record specifies a delaye he 90th day after the re			t an effectiv	e time, at 12:	01 a.m. on	the earlier o
October 4		2016	·			
Tina Pchel				ive of a member		
	_			· · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00